SUPERMINI MIT GESINTERTER GEOMETRIE
ZUR GEWINDEHERSTELLUNG
SPANKONTROLLE NEU DEFINIERT   SUPERMINI WITH SINTERED
GEOMETRY FOR THREADING
CHIP CONTROL REDEFINED
DER UNTERSCHIED:
MEHR MÖGLICHKEITEN
THE DIFFERENCE:

M12 x 1 Feingewinde / Fine thread
M8 x 1,25 Regelgewinde / Standard thread
RS105.1515.2.6.GM1
M10 x 1,5 Regelgewinde / Standard threadRS105.1515.3.6.GM1
RS105.1515.4.6.GM1
S
 5
Klemmhalter
Toolholder
B105
Abbildung = rechtsschneidend
Picture = right hand cutting version
Bestellnummer
Part number
d l1 h l4 f1 d1 b HWS
B105.0010.S.05 10 80 9 50 6,3 20 7 105125
B105.0012.S.05 12 80 11 50 6,3 20 7 105125
B105.0016.S.05 16 80 14 50 6,3 20 7 105125
B105.0020.S.05 20 90 18 55 6,3 20 7 105125
B105.0022.S.05 22 90 20 55 6,3 22 7 105125
B105.0025.S.05 25 100 23 55 6,3 25 7 105125
B105.0028.S.05 28 120 26 55 6,3 28 7 105125
Ersatzteile
Spare Parts
Klemmhalter
Toolholder
Spannelement
Clamping element
TORX PLUS®-Schlüssel
TORX PLUS® Wrench
B105.0...05 010.0105.05 T15PL
6
Klemmhalter
Toolholder
B105
Bestellnummer
Part number
d l1 h l4 f1 d1 b HWS
B105.0010.A.05 10 80 9 50 6,3 20 7 105125
B105.0012.A.05 12 80 11 50 6,3 20 7 105125
B105.0016.A.05 16 80 14 50 6,3 20 7 105125
B105.0020.A.05 20 90 18 55 6,3 20 7 105125
B105.0025.A.05 25 100 23 55 6,3 25 7 105125
b = Schneidplattenhöhe
b = Heigth of insert
Ersatzteile
Spare Parts